
 

 

CALDEW SCHOOL  

TERM DATES 2020-21 

 
Autumn Term 2020  

INSET Days Tuesday 1st and Wednesday 2nd September  

STARTS Thursday 3rd September ENDS Thursday 17th December  

 
HALF TERM HOLIDAY Monday 26 - Friday 30 October  

INSET Day Friday 18th December 
 
Number of school days in term – 71  

 
 
Spring Term 2021 

STARTS Monday 4th January ENDS Thursday 1st April  

 
HALF TERM HOLIDAY Monday 15 - Friday 19 February  

 
Number of school days in term – 59  

 
 
Summer Term 2021 

STARTS Friday 16th April ENDS Friday 16 July  

  
Good Friday – 2 April  
Easter Monday – 5 April  
Early May Bank Holiday 3 May  

 
HALF TERM HOLIDAY Monday 31 May - Friday 4 June  

 
Number of school days in term – 60  

 
 
Total Number of days for students in year – 190  

INSET Days  

• Tuesday 1st and Wednesday 2nd September  

• Friday 18th December  

• 2 days taken as twilight sessions  

 


